GARA » Marcialonga del Cerbiatto

Atleti arrivati: 50
Atleti iscritti: 51

Distanza percorso: 9300m

CLASSIFICA GENERALE - Ora inizio gara 18:08:50 del 02/09/2024

Pos. Pett. Nome atleta

1 454 Adugna Biniyam
398 Di Cicco Davide
446 Capuani Mario
418 De Paolis Enrico

444 Della Torre Antonio
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397 Di Cicco Gianluca

443 D'apice Nicola
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402 Stornelli Cesare
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405 Di Cola Francesco
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455 Eramo Hermes
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442 Taricone Eugenio
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404 Cambise Franco
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441 Di Fabio Mario
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452 Mostacci Pietro
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403 Valentini Andrea
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401 Di Giorgio Vincenzo
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410 Cerroni Alessandro
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434 Bianchi Antonio
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489 Pierleoni Berardino
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416 Bonanni Francesco
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417 Ruscitti Ilio
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422 Buccella Sandro
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415 Gallese Roberto
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411 Fiorini Felice
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409 Fitzgerald Clara
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423 Silvagni Carmine
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134 Serafini Patrizio
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414 Pisegna Andrea
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419 Colizza Gianluca
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407 Bianchi Valerio

w
(6]

492 Bassi Antonio

w
a

400 Annini Paolo
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453 Lippa Leucio
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447 Pierleoni Nicola
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408 Petrini Gabriele
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Fantauzzi Costantino

Pisegna Orlando Francesco

Di Giamberardino Domenico

Monacelli Gargaro Francesco

Polsinelli Anna Felicita
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1988
2002
1980
1994
1978
1973
1969
1976
1972
1989
1970
1975
1967
1968
1985
1981
1974
1994
1991
1979
1970
1981
1986
1984
1977
1981
1957
1968
1966
1978
1969
1974
1970
1963
1952
1959
1975
1964
1970
1963

Cat.
M35

TM23
M40
TM23
M45
M50
M55
M45
M50
M35
M50
M45
M55
M55
M35
M40
M50
T™M23
T™M23
M45
M50
M40
M35
M40
M45
M40
M65
F55
M55
M45
M55
M50
M50
M60
M70
M65
M45
M60
M50
F60

N. Cat. Societa
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Asd Stracittadina Avezzano
Pol. Ciociara A Fava

Atletica Arce

Noi Pochi Intimi Asd

Plus Ultra

Runners Avezzano

Pol. Ciociara A Fava

Plus Ultra

Runners Avezzano

Plus Ultra

Runners Avezzano

Plus Ultra

Plus Ultra

Runners Avezzano

Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Runners Avezzano

Libero

Runcard

Sporting Club Usa Avezzano
Inix Sport

Inix Sport

Asd Stracittadina Avezzano
G.s. Polizia Locale Avezzano
G.s. Polizia Locale Avezzano
Runcard

G.s. Polizia Locale Avezzano
Pol. Ciociara A Fava

Libero

Asd Stracittadina Avezzano
Asd I Marsi

Toronto Runners

Libero

Gs Avezzano

Pol. Atletica Capistrello
Plus Ultra

Plus Ultra

Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Plus Ultra

Runners Avezzano

Pol. Ciociara A Fava

31'10"
32'23"
33'30"
34'01"
35'18"
35'28"
35'31"
35'46"
35'53"
36'28"
37'48"
37'57"
38'01"
38'33"
39'03"
40'56"
40'57"
41'18"
41'18"
41'53"
42'00"
42'11"
42'26"
43'19"
43'33"
43'47"
44'00"
44'02"
45'35"
45'35"
46'03"
46'03"
46'16"
46'18"
46'43"
47'09"
48'08"
48'25"
48'59"

50'07"

T. totale Velocita

321"
3'28"
3'36"
3'39"
3'47"
3'48"
3'49"
3'50"
3'51"
3'55"
4'03"
404"
4'05"
4'08"
4'11"
424"
424"
426"
426"
4'30"
4'30"
4'32"
4'33"
4'39"
4'40"
4'42"
4'43"
4'44"
4'54"
454"
4'57"
4'57"
4'58"
4'58"
501"
5'04"
5'10"
512"
5'16"
5'23"

Diff.

1'13"
2'19"
2'50"
4'08"
417"
421"
4'35"
4'43"
5'18"
6'38"
6'46"
6'50"
7'23"
7'52"
9'46"
9'47"

10'08"

10'08"

10'43"

10'49"

11'01"

11'16"

12'09"

12'22"

12'37"

12'49"

12'52"

14'25"

14'25"

14'53"

14'53"

15'06"

15'07"

15'33"

15'59"

16'58"

17'14"

17'49"

18'57"






